301411 Zoology P - XI TH 8 10 32 33 100 -- 43 4 C 4 16 P E,X
301412 Zoology P - XII TH 8 10 32 33 100 -- 43 4 C 4 16 P E,X
301500 English TH 4 08 16 20 50 -- 28 4 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Tot. Credit:20 EGP:96 SGPA:4.8 Sts:PASS
B. Sc. Part III Sem VI March/April 2024 Grand Total:203/450(Two Hundred Three) Percentage:45.11% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

301211 Chemistry  P - XI TH 8 09 32 33 100 -- 42 4 C 4 16 P E,C
301212 Chemistry  P - XII TH 8 09 32 *29 100 -- *38 0 F 0 0 F FC
301500 English TH 4 08 16 AB 50 -- *08 0 F 0 0 F FC

Tot. Credit:4 EGP:16 SGPA:0.8 Sts:FAIL
B. Sc. Part III Sem VI Oct/Nov 2024 Grand Total:113/450(One Hundred Thirteen) Percentage:25.11% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

301211 Chemistry  P - XI TH 8 12 32 35 100 -- 47 4 C+ 5 20 P E,X
301212 Chemistry  P - XII TH 8 14 32 38 100 -- 52 4 B 6 24 P E,X
301500 English TH 4 07 16 16 50 -- 23 4 C+ 5 20 P E,X

Tot. Credit:20 EGP:112 SGPA:5.6 Sts:PASS
B. Sc. Part III Sem VI March/April 2024 Grand Total:226/450(Two Hundred Twenty Six) Percentage:50.22% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

301211 Chemistry  P - XI TH 8 10 32 34 100 -- 44 4 C 4 16 P E,C
301212 Chemistry  P - XII TH 8 14 32 34 100 -- 48 4 C+ 5 20 P E,X
301500 English TH 4 09 16 20 50 -- 29 4 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Tot. Credit:20 EGP:112 SGPA:5.6 Sts:PASS
B. Sc. Part III Sem VI Oct/Nov 2024 Grand Total:224/450(Two Hundred Twenty Four) Percentage:49.78% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

301211 Chemistry  P - XI TH 8 12 32 34 100 -- 46 4 C+ 5 20 P E,X
301212 Chemistry  P - XII TH 8 17 32 32 100 -- 49 4 B 6 24 P E,X
301500 English TH 4 09 16 19 50 -- 28 4 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Tot. Credit:20 EGP:112 SGPA:5.6 Sts:PASS
B. Sc. Part III Sem VI Oct/Nov 2024 Grand Total:219/450(Two Hundred Nineteen) Percentage:48.67% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

301311 Botany  P -  XI TH 8 08 32 63 100 -- 71 4 A+ 9 36 P E,X
301312 Botany  P -  XII TH 8 08 32 71 100 -- 79 4 O 10 40 P E,C
301500 English TH 4 09 16 28 50 -- 37 4 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Tot. Credit:20 EGP:172 SGPA:8.6 Sts:PASS
B. Sc. Part III Sem VI March/April 2024 Grand Total:304/450(Three Hundred Four) Percentage:67.56% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

301211 Chemistry  P - XI TH 8 09 32 34 100 -- 43 4 C 4 16 P E,C
301212 Chemistry  P - XII TH 8 09 32 34 100 -- 43 4 C 4 16 P E,X
301500 English TH 4 08 16 17 50 -- 25 4 B 6 24 P E,X

Tot. Credit:20 EGP:100 SGPA:5 Sts:PASS
B. Sc. Part III Sem VI Oct/Nov 2024 Grand Total:205/450(Two Hundred Five) Percentage:45.56% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------